SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE

DEPARTMENT OF PLASTIC SURGERY

TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR M.Ch (PLASTIC SURGERY) POST GRADUATES

MONTH OF MAY -2018

S.NO Date Day Topic Faculty

1 2/05/18 | Wednesday ANGIO SOMES Prof. Dr. V. DEVASENAN
2 3/05/18 Thursday PERFORATOR FLAPS Dr. R. SANTHARAM

3 08/05/18 Tuesday PHYSIOLOGY OF FLAPS | Dr-CHINTUSABU GEORGE
4 9/05/18 | Wednesday FLAP SALVAGE Prof. Dr. V. DEVASENAN

5 10/05/18 Thursday WOUND HEALING [I] Dr. R. SANTHARAM

6 15/05/18 Tuesday WOUND HEALING [l] Dr. CHINTU SABU GEORGE
7 16/05/18 | Wednesday | HYPERTROPHIC SCAR & Prof. Dr. V. DEVASENAN

KELOIDS
8 17/05/18 Thursday LOCAL FLAPS Dr. R. SANTHARAM
9 22/05/18 Tuesday TRANSPOSITIONAND | Dr- CHINTUSABU GEORGE
ROTATION FLAPS
10 | 23/05/18 | Wednesday V-Y ADVANCEMENT; Prof. Dr. V. DEVASENAN
BILOBED FLAPS

11 | 24/05/18 Thursday Z - PLASTY Dr. R. SANTHARAM

12 29/05/18 Tuesday WASHIO ELAP Dr. CHINTU SABU GEORGE
13 30/05/18 Wednesday DELAY Prof. Dr. V. DEVASENAN
14 | 31/05/18 Thursday SKIN GRAFTS Dr. R. SANTHARAM




